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Operating

Engine
Rated power (Hp/rpm)
Maximum traction (KN)

Working hydrlaulic system
pressure (Mpa)

Brake system pressure (Mpa)

Gear Forward
1st 0~5.4 km/h

2nd 0~9.4 km/h
3rd 0~12.2 km/h

4th 0~20.5 km/h

5th 0~25.4 km/h
6th 0~39.7 km/h

Blade width (mm)

Blade height (mm)

Blade rotational angle (°)
Blade cutting angle adjustment
Range (°)

Maximum cutting depth (mm)
Maximum hifting height (mm)
Min. ground clearance (mm)
Overall length (mm)

Overall width (mm)

Overall heighfnm)

Operating weight (kg)

Tire central distance (mm)

Wheel base (mm)

Gradeability ()
Minimum turning radius (mm)

PM 2. 000 flua

UNIu+nsad+A1usd

Cummins 6CTAAS5.9-C215

210/2200
95

16
10

Reverse

0~5.4 km/h
0~12.2 km/h

0~25.4 km/h

3965/4270
635
360

500
440
440




